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Profn Rate Protll i.t. to P.ofn Rfia

0 25,0O0 5.9005 0 5,m0,000 6.6011 0 50,00o,00o 6.4sO3

25 001 500,000 5 9499 5,000,001 50,000,000 5_8001 50,000,001 100,000,000 5.a507

500,ool 5,000.000 6.OOOS 50,00O,O01 100,000,000 7.1003 100,000,001 250,000,000 1.2(M

5,000,001 50,000,000 5.0500 100,000,001 250,000,000 7.6008 2s0,000,001 500,000,000 7.9010

so,000,001 250,000,000 6.1006 250,m0,001 s00,000,000 9.9@4 s00,000,001 1,OOO,OOO,O00 0.0000

250,000,001 500,000,000 0.0000 500,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.0000 1,000,000,001 2,000,000,000 13.:t505

500.000,001 750,000,000 o.oooo 1,000,000,00r 2,000,000,000 0.omo 2,000,000,001 3,000,000,000 0.0000

7s0,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.0000 3,000,000,000 0,0000 3,000,000,001 4,000,000,000 0.0000

1,000,000,001 o.oooo 0.0000 14.8012



Prorh Raie to Profn R.te

0 s,000,000 7.ztoo5 0 50,000,000 10.6010 0 50,000,000 0.0000

5,000,00r 50,000,000 9.1504 50,000,001 100,000,o00 11.1m3 s0,0o0,001 1m,000,000 0.0000

50,000,001 100,000.000 9-6508 100,000,001 250,000,000 11.6m7 100,000,001 200,000,000 10.8507

100,000,001 2s0,000,000 11.1003 250,000,001 500,000,000 12.6004 200,000,001 500,000,000 11.1003

250,000,001 500,000,000 11.6007 s00,000,001 1,000,000,000 14.1006 500,000,001 1,000,000,000 11.6007

500,000.001 1,000.000,000 12.1012 1,000,000,001 2.000,000,000 14.2001 1,000,000,001 2,000,000,000 14.000s

1,000,000,001 2,000,000,000 14.1359 2,000,000,001 3,000,000,000 o.mol) 2,000,000,001 3.000.000,000 0.00m

,,,011c,J0!.J01 1.000,000,000 14.5115 3,000,000,001 4,000,000,000 0.0000 3,000,000,001 14.5009

3,m0,000.001 3nd above 14.5115 0.0000

io Profh REt. Proflt R.tc Profit Rele P?olh R.t. Proflt Sata Prolh ltatr PTofia R.i€

o 100,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.moo 6.2007 6.1513 6.2502 6.2502

100,001 1,000,000 6.1@'' 5.2101 6.2101 6-250A 5.2101 6.3102 6.3102

r,000,001 2s,000,000 5.5505 6.7000 6.7000 6.7505 6.7000 5.8012 6-AOt2

25.000,001 s0,000,000 0_{m0 0.0000 0.0000 o.o000 0Imo 0.0000 o.ooo0

50,000,001 100,000,000 7.90ro o.oooo o.ffoo o.oo00 0.0000 0.0000 8.0s06

100,000,001 250,000,000 8.1507 0.0000 0.0000 8.2507 o-0000 0.0000 8.3014

250,000,001 500,000,000 o.oooo o.oo00 o_0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

500,000,001 750,000.000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0_0000 o_0000 0.0000 0.0000

750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.o000 0.0000 o.oooo o.oooo o.oo00

1,000,fi)0,001 2,000,000.000 0.0000 0.m00 0.o000 0.0000 o.o000 0.0000 o.oo00

2,000,0m.001 3,000,000,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.o000 0.0000 o oom 0.0000 o.oo00

3.000,000.001 0.00m 0.0000 o-oom 0.0000 0.o000 o.o0m 0.0000

ao P.orit Ratc P.orlt R.t€ P.orit R.t. P.ollt R.t. P.ofn Ratc

0 100,000 5.3008 6.3S03 6.3008 6.4009 5_5010 0_0000 0.0000

100,001 1,000,000 6-3609 6.4009 6-3609 6.4598 6_5599 6_4598 6.5599

r,000,001 25,000,000 6-8S07 6.8813 0.0000 0.0000 7_0509 0_0000 0.omo

25,000,001 50,000,000 7.t104 o.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.ooo0 o_oooo 0.0000

50,000.001 100,@0,000 0.00m 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

100,000,001 2s0,000,000 o.oom 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o.o0m

250,0m,001 500,000,000 o.oo00 0.0000 0.0000 0.0m0 o oooo 0.0000 0.0000

500,000,001 750,000,o00 o.oooo o.oooo o.oooo 0.0m0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

750,000,001 1,m0,0m,000 0.0000 0.m00 0.0000 0.0000 o.oooo 0.0000 0.0000

r,0m,o00,001 2,000,000,m0 0.0000 o.oooo o.0000 0.0000 o.oom o.moo o.oo00

2,0m,000,m1 3,0m,0m,000 0Imo 0-moo o.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

3.ooo,Odr&r 0.0000 o_omo o_m00 o.ofi)o o.oo00 0.m00 0.0000

'/t
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to Profit i.t. Profit R.tc Prollt Rate P,ollt Rat. Protrt Rate

0 100,000 0.0000 6.5010 o.oo00 o.0000 0 50,000 13.1009

100,001 1,000,000 0.0000 6.5599 0.0000 6_7600 50,o01 500,000 13.1009

I.itcc 001 15,000,000 0.0000 7.0509 0.0000 0.0000 500,001 1,000,000 13.1009

25,000.001 50,000,000 0.0000 o_moo 0.0000 0.0000 1,000,001 5,000,000 13.1009

s0,000,001 :.00,000,0m o.0000 o_o000 0.0000 0.moo s,000,001 25,000,000 13.1m9

l00,0oo,o0l 250.000,000 o.o000 0.m00 0.0000 0.0000 25,000,001 50,000,000 13.1009

250,000,001 500,000,000 0.0000 0.00m 0.0000 0.0000 50,000,001 75.000,000 0.0000

500,000,001 750,000,000 0.0000 o.oooo 0.0000 0.0000 75,000,001 100,000,000 0.0000

750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.m00 100,000,001 250,000,000 o.oooo

1,000,000,m1 2,0OO,000,000 14.4515 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 250,000,m1 sm,000.000 o.oooo

2,000.000,m1 3.000.000,00n 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.o000 500,0m,o01 750,000,0m 0.0(n0

3,000,o00,001 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.@00 7s0,0m,00r 1,000,000,000 o_oooo

1,m0,000,001 2,000,000,000 0.0000

2,000,000,001 3,000,000,000 0.0000

3.000,000,001 o_0000

I o I anaauove I o.oooo I o.oooo I o.oooo I o.oooo I o.oooo I



E
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to P.ofit Ret. Proflt R.ta Protit R.te P.orlt Ratc Profit Rata Prolla R.t€

0 2S,O00 0.0000 0.0000 0.m00 0.0000 o.o000 o-o000 0.m00

25,001 50,000 o.oo00 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o.0000 o.0000 0.1335

50,001 250,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0_0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

250,001 500,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o-moo 0-0000 0.0000 0.0000

500,001 0.0000 o,0000 0.0000 o.oo00 0.0000 0.0000 5.9(X3

Profit Rata Profn Rlt Proflt nrt. Prolit R.tc Profit Rata Proflt R.t. P.oflt Ratc

0 25,000 0.0m0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o_0000 0.0000 0.0000

25,001 50,000 0-oooo 0.0000 o.oo00 0.oooo 0.0000 o.o000 0.0,000

50,001 250,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o.oooo o.oooo 0.1526 0.0000

250,001 500,000 0.0000 0.m00 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

500,001 o.o000 o.0000 0.0(m 0.0m0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Prolit Rat Prollt Rrt. Prorit Retc P.orir Rrt Profir Rat Prolit R.t. Paofit Ratc

0 25,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o.ooo0 0.0000

25,001 50.000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o.oooo 0.0000 0.0000

50,001 250,000 o.ooo0 o.oooo 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

250,001 500,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

s00,001 and above o_0000 o_0000 0.0000 0.00m 0.0000 0.0000 s.0008



Proflt iaic Prolit Rat. Profn R.t Profh Ratc P.ofrt Rrtc

0 25,000 o.oooo 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 o_0000

25,001 50,000 0.0000 0.0000 0_0000 0.moo 0.0000

50,001 250,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

250,001 500,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

500,001 0.0000 0.0000 o.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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